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NOT FOR SALE OR CHARTER TO U.S. RESIDENTS WHILE IN U.S. WATERS



BUILDER
DESIGNER
BUILT
FLAG

GUESTS
CABINS

CREW

LOA

BEAM

DRAFT
DISPLACEMENT
HULL

CRUISE SPEED
MAX SPEED
ENGINES

Benetti SPA
Stefano Natucci
2003

Isle of Man

12
6

14
55.0m
10.4m
3.10m
820
Steel

14 Knots

16 Knots

2 x 1,850Hp Caterpillars
Zero Speed Stabilisers
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