ALTITUDE

H.S.

AllYachtsWorldwide.com



LIL

Ø

NOT FOR SALE OR CHARTER TO U.S. RESIDENTS WHILE IN U.S. WATERS

BUILDER	Benetti SPA
DESIGNER	Stefano Natucci
BUILT	2003
FLAG	Isle of Man
GUESTS	12
CABINS	6
CREW	14
LOA	55.0m
BEAM	10.4m
DRAFT	3.10m
DISPLACEMENT	820
HULL	Steel
CRUISE SPEED MAX SPEED ENGINES	14 Knots 16 Knots 2 x 1,850Hp Caterpillars Zero Speed Stabilisers



NOT FOR SALE OR CHARTER TO U.S. RESIDENTS WHILE IN U.S. WATERS AllYachtsWorldwide.com



NOT FOR SALE OR CHARTER TO U.S. RESIDENTS WHILE IN U.S. WATERS

NOT FOR SALE OR CHARTER TO U.S. RESIDENTS WHILE IN U.S. WATERS

1007

AllYachtsWorldwide.com

ALL A

-

.....

AllYachtsWorldwide.com

2

0

-

NOT FOR SALE OR CHARTER TO U.S. RESIDENTS WHILE IN U.S. WATERS

0

a P

100

-

0

NOT FOR SALE OR CHARTER TO U.S. RESIDENTS WHILE IN U.S. WATERS



M

A ANT

ALTITUDE

A NY



ER TO U.S. RESIDENTS WHILE IN U.S. WATERS

And a we there we will

1 1 1 1

1

AND

3

(0.0)

EL BERT

1

00

-

ALTITUDE)

00

NOT FOR SALE OR CHARTER TO U.S. RESIDENTS WHILE IN U.S. WATERS

1